
Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

Top 100 Program Standings 2021

Rank Professional Membership Facility Points

1 Ward, Chris Professional 83

2 Fleming, Josh Head Teaching
Professional 365 GOLF 78

3 Halverson, Bryce Head Professional Carnmoney GC 76

4 Busetto, Joey Professional Edmonton Petroleum G&CC 73

5 Yanitski, Stephen Professional Valley Ridge GC 70

6 Boyd, Kyle Executive
Professional Edmonton Petroleum G&CC 62

7 Plosz, Jason Professional Carnmoney GC 61

8 Hill, Logan Professional River Bend G&RA 60

9 Kirkness, Samuel Head Professional Inglewood G&CC 58

10 Stanier, Jason Executive
Professional Inglewood G&CC 57

11 Feener, Chad Professional 56

12 McCourt, Murray Executive
Professional Ranch G&CC (The) 55

13 Jeffries, Nicola Professional Willow Park G&CC 54

14 Valleau, Kim Head Professional Winston GC (The) 53

14 Johnson, Greg Head Professional Golf Fanatics 53

14 Copeland, Josh Executive
Professional Wainwright GC 53

14 Johnson, Robbie Professional Banff Springs GC 53

14 Hartford, Gary Professional Highlands GC 53

19 Mah, Matthew Head Teaching
Professional Mill Woods GC 51

20 DiPasquale, Chris Head Teaching
Professional

Par 3 Golf Academy at
Bridge Valley Golf 50

20 Gagne, Brad Professional McKenzie Meadows GC 50

22 Bunner, Alexander Professional 49

23 McDermott, Ryan Head Professional The Links at Spruce Grove 48

23 MacDermott, Brice Professional PGA of Alberta Member 48
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23 Mills, Troy Head Professional Jasper Park Lodge GC 48

23 Locke, Eric Head Teaching
Professional Priddis Greens G&CC 48

27 McCluskey, Phil Head Professional River Bend G&RA 47

27 Schatzmann, Chris Head Professional Stewart Creek G&CC 47

29 Pecman, Tyler Head Professional Mill Woods GC 46

29 MacGregor, Jeff Head Professional Glendale G&CC 46

29 Bruce, Adam Head Professional Northern Bear GC 46

29 Pilon, Matt Professional Water Valley GC 46

33 Van Tighem,
Taylor Head Professional Highlands GC 45

33 Cartier, Jacob Professional Glendale G&CC 45

33 McEachern,
Michael Professional PGA of Alberta Member 45

33 Matuch, Mike Executive
Professional Bearspaw GC 45

33 Karlson, Brady Professional 45

38 Robb, Randy Head Teaching
Professional

Mickelson National Golf
Academy 44

38 Babkirk, Tyrel Head Professional Apple Creek GC 44

38 Halpen, Todd Executive
Professional Golf Fanatics 44

38 Willner, Tyler Head Professional Lakeside GC 44

42 Longley, Nic Professional Silver Springs G&CC 43

42 Vandermey,
Spencer Professional PGA of Alberta Member 43

44 Westman, Scott Professional Ranch G&CC (The) 42

44 Whitton, James Executive
Professional Mill Woods GC 42

46 Cuthbertson, Jeff Executive
Professional Stony Plain GC 41

46 Fleming, Riley Apprentice 41

46 Paskin, Chris Head Professional Valley Ridge GC 41

46 Gillett, Weston Head Professional Lacombe G&CC 41

46 Barendregt,
Nathan Apprentice Highlands GC 41
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46 Horton, Paul Professional Golf Channel Academy at
Cottonwood G&CC 41

52 Young, Nick Professional Willow Park G&CC 40

52 DesRoche, Glen Apprentice Magrath GC 40

54 Cooke, Darren Executive
Professional Canmore G&CC 39

54 Johnson, Matt Executive
Professional Royal Mayfair GC 39

54 Hardy, Richard Head Professional McKenzie Meadows GC 39

54 Wisser, Adam Professional Ranch G&CC (The) 39

54 Timms, Kasey Professional 39

59 Henzie, Dave Professional Country Hills GC 38

59 Chow, Kevin Executive
Professional Blackhawk GC 38

59 McKiernan, John Executive
Professional

Academy at Golf Town -
Red Deer 38

59 Anderson, Scott Professional Country Hills GC 38

59 Stiles, Scott Head Teaching
Professional Earl Grey GC 38

59 Stringer, Richard Life Member 38

59 Christenson, Gary Head Professional Camrose GC 38

59 Keats, Mac Professional Pinebrook G&CC 38

59 Cox, Stefan Head Teaching
Professional Calgary G&CC 38

59 Maher, Jeremy Head Teaching
Professional Modern Golf 38

59 Vanderkooi,
Keenan Apprentice 38

70 Sklarenko, Dean Executive
Professional Picture Butte GC 37

70 Sweenie, Tahlon Executive
Professional Jasper Park Lodge GC 37

70 Lee, Tommy Professional Carnmoney GC 37

73 Robertson, Curtis Executive
Professional Valley Ridge GC 36

73 MacDonald,
Mathew

Executive
Professional Olds GC 36
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73 Crease, John Professional Jasper Park Lodge GC 36

73 Scheller, J.D. Executive
Professional Highwood Golf 36

73 Tomlinson, Dale Executive
Professional Lethbridge CC 36

73 Mackey, Joshua Professional Windermere G&CC 36

73 Piercey, Shaun Head Professional Ranch G&CC (The) 36

80 Wright, Adrien Professional 35

80 Vandermey, Nick Professional PGA of Alberta Member 35

80 Repp, Doug Head Professional Cottonwood G&CC 35

80 Luopa, Shaun Professional Willow Park G&CC 35

80 Van Amsterdam,
Evan Apprentice Edmonton CC 35

80 Wilmot, Pat Head Professional Earl Grey GC 35

80 Quickstad, Bryn Professional 35

87 Caines, Ryan Professional Inglewood G&CC 34

87 Raina, Shannon Professional Earl Grey GC 34

87 Brayton, Gordon Professional D’Arcy Ranch GC 34

87 Anderson, Stefan Professional PGA of Alberta Member 34

91 MacComb, David Head Professional Royal Mayfair GC 33

91 Numrich, Grant Professional PGA of Alberta Member 33

91 Hanson, Leif Professional Tagmarshal 33

91 Foote, Kurtis Head Teaching
Professional Valley Ridge Golf Academy 33

91 Ingalls, Dean Executive
Professional Carnmoney GC 33

91 Hopfner, Jonathan Professional Country Hills GC 33

97 Rook, Randy Professional McKenzie Meadows GC 32

97 Nelson, Graeme Head Teaching
Professional Stony Plain GC 32

97 Wilson, John D. Head Professional Priddis Greens G&CC 32

97 Petryk, Larry Head Teaching
Professional Larry Petryk Golf Academy 32

97 Fast, Brian Professional Pinebrook G&CC 32

97 Leicht, Tyler Professional Derrick G&WC (The) 32
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97 Barrett, Jay 32

104 Fox, Mitchell Apprentice Speargrass GC 31

104 Wiebe, Rachel Professional 31

104 Hnatiw, Jason Head Professional 31

104 Nelson, Gina Professional Highlands GC 31

104 Barnesky, Ryon Apprentice 31

104 Black, Kevin Head Professional Redwood Meadows G&CC 31

104 Gerlitz, Jamie Head Professional Picture Butte GC 31

104 Charlton, Shelley Head Professional Pinebrook G&CC 31

112 Lukasewich, Jerry Head Professional Coloniale GC 30

112 Chown, Braden Professional Bearspaw GC 30

112 Hunter, Randy Head Professional Silver Springs G&CC 30

112 Freeman, Matt Head Professional Canyon Meadows G&CC 30

112 Faraday, Wyatt Apprentice PGA of Alberta Member 30

112 Gibson, Craig Head Professional Sirocco GC 30

112 Nicolls, Jared Apprentice 30

119 Dunphy, Cole Apprentice Royal Mayfair GC 29

119 McGarry, Greg Executive
Professional Glendale G&CC 29

121 Gordon, Tiffany Professional Carnmoney GC 28

121 Hardy, Bruce Professional Glendale G&CC 28

121 Batsel, Dillon Professional Desert Blume GC 28

121 Bentley, Andrew Apprentice Priddis Greens G&CC 28

121 Heffernan, Wes Professional Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre 28

121 Leidenius, Shaye Professional PGA of Alberta Member 28

121 Taylor, Carson Professional Winston GC (The) 28

121 Van Deurzen, Ben Professional Stewart Creek G&CC 28

121 Cooke, Chris Head Professional Silvertip Resort 28

121 Cantera, Dallas Head Professional Cardiff G&CC 28

121 Austin, Crystal Professional Acushnet Canada (Titleist -
FootJoy) 28

132 Hart, Samuel Professional Hamptons GC (The) 27
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132 Nutt, Michael Professional PGA of Alberta Member 27

132 Smith, Scott Professional Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre 27

132 Irvin, Taylor Professional Country Hills GC 27

132 Tanner, Jeremy Head Professional Hamptons GC (The) 27

137 Harrison, Jake Apprentice 26

137 Belbin, Mike Professional Royal Mayfair GC 26

137 Clift, Markus Apprentice GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park 26

137 Seifert, Matt Professional Golf Fanatics 26

141 Cook, Aaron Professional Blackhawk GC 25

141 Fairbairn, Wayne Executive
Professional Willow Park G&CC 25

141 Proulx, Shawn Professional River Ridge G&CC 25

141 Hancock, Cody Professional Sturgeon Valley G&CC 25

141 Waters, Wade Professional 365 GOLF 25

141 Plouffe, Jacques Professional Royal Mayfair GC 25

141 LeBouthillier, Tyler Professional 365 GOLF 25

141 Rowland, Sheryle Executive
Professional 25

141 Risdon, Dustin Apprentice 25

150 Wright, Andrew Head Teaching
Professional Highwood Golf 24

150 Courage, Gord Executive
Professional Hamptons GC (The) 24

150 Kincade, Greg Executive
Professional Edmonton CC 24

150 Ranger, Dustin Professional Northern Bear GC 24

150 King, Lyndon Professional 24

150 Behiels, Jake Executive
Professional Cougar Creek GR 24

156 James, Darryl Head Teaching
Professional

National Golf Academy at
Shaganappi 23

156 Tinney, Olivia Professional GOLFTEC Edmonton 23

156 MacPherson, Rob Executive
Professional River Bend G&RA 23

156 Hughes, Chris Head Professional Edmonton CC 23
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156 James, Robb Head Professional Stony Plain GC 23

156 Graham, Michael Head Professional Bearspaw GC 23

156 King, Slade Executive
Professional The Links of GlenEagles 23

156 Walter, Murray Professional Redwood Meadows G&CC 23

156 Whitecotton, Keith Professional The Quarry 23

156 Fukushima, Kent Professional PGA of Alberta Member 23

166 Fenwick, Jordan Professional GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 22

166 Lavallee, Jeremy Head Professional Cardiff G&CC 22

166 Day, Kevin Head Teaching
Professional Billy D’s Driving Range 22

166 Chan, Stu Head Professional Willow Park G&CC 22

170 Yarchuk, Colin Professional Glencoe G&CC (The) 21

170 Martens, Cam Professional Windermere G&CC 21

170 Carter, Alan Executive
Professional 21

170 Kureluk, Jamie Head Teaching
Professional GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 21

170 Goplin, Trevor Head Professional Derrick G&WC (The) 21

170 Sinclair, Sean Apprentice PGA of Alberta Member 21

176 McBride, Dean Professional PGA of Alberta Member 20

176 Heritage, Paul Professional 20

176 Vogel, Craig Professional The Canal at Delacour GC 20

176 Paley, Bob Executive
Professional Kananaskis Country GC 20

176 Link, Matthew Apprentice Strathmore GC 20

176 Bonenfant, Paul Professional 20

176 Wanvig, Cullen Apprentice Winston GC (The) 20

176 Kirlin, Matthew Head Professional Lynx Ridge GC 20

176 Laugher, Ron Life Member PGA of Alberta Member 20

176 Buchner, Aaron Professional Fort McMurray GC 20

176 West, Jonathan Professional Carnmoney GC 20

187 Wiwad, Jason Apprentice Cattail Crossing G&WC 19

187 Rosengarten, Lisa Professional 19
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

187 DiBartolo, Andre Professional PGA of Alberta Member 19

187 McArthur, Craig Professional Canyon Meadows G&CC 19

191 McDowell, Blair Executive
Professional Northern Bear GC 18

191 Latimer, Cameron Head Professional Turner Valley GC 18

191 Andrew, Greg Executive
Professional Stewart Creek G&CC 18

191 Kovacs, Derek Professional Edmonton Petroleum G&CC 18

191 Manz, Jacob Head Professional Speargrass GC 18

196 Ritson, Zander Apprentice 17

196 Tell, Jeff Apprentice Ranch G&CC (The) 17

196 Yeo, Matt Apprentice Goose Hummock GR 17

196 Szewczuk, Andrew Head Professional Banff Springs GC 17

196 Rau, Chase Apprentice Sturgeon Valley G&CC 17

196 Frost, Clayton Apprentice Banff Springs GC 17

196 Lynn, Jaxon Professional Alberta Springs GR 17

196 Brown, Tony Professional Stewart Creek G&CC 17

196 Upton, Jason Professional Glencoe G&CC (The) 17

205 Rogers, Marsha Professional Derrick G&WC (The) 16

205 New, Art Head Professional Trestle Creek GR 16

205 Lean, Robert Professional Crowsnest Pass GC 16

205 Baker, Derek Professional Derek Baker Golf Academy 16

205 Wade, Kyle Professional PGA of Alberta Member 16

205 Suto, Jacob Professional Bearspaw GC 16

205 Bergdahl, Scott Head Professional Lakewood GR 16

205 Porter, Eric Head Professional Lethbridge CC 16

205 Stasiewich, Ken Professional Hamptons GC (The) 16

205 Bodoano, Chase Apprentice HeatherGlen GC 16

205 Van Kroonenburg,
Ashley Apprentice 16

205 Keller, Austin Professional Digital Links Golf Studio 16

205 Dykstra, Matt Professional Blackhawk GC 16

205 Grant, Clive Life Member 16
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

205 Rumpel, Tyler Head Professional Jagare Ridge GC 16

205 Carr, Glenn Executive
Professional Lakeside GC 16

205 Buffalo, Mitch Professional Montgomery Glen GC 16

205 Werbicki, Shannon Professional Royal Mayfair GC 16

223 Kyle, Cameron Professional Mobilicab 15

223 Snell, Kevin Life Member 15

223 Toth, Chris Professional GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park 15

223 Schubert, Gregg Head Professional 15

223 Ajeem,
Mohammed Professional Lakeside GC 15

223 Robinson, David Head Professional Heritage Pointe GC 15

223 Webber, Evan Professional Evergreen GC 15

223 Finlayson, Taylor Apprentice 15

223 Stoneman, Harris Professional Calgary G&CC 15

223 Cammidge, Grant Life Member 15

223 Greiner, Tom Life Member 15

223 Kinas, Carmen Apprentice Canyon Meadows G&CC 15

223 Winters, Kyle Apprentice Goose Hummock GR 15

223 Chale, Adam Apprentice 15

223 Grieve, Tristan Apprentice 15

223 Manarey, Will Professional Earl Grey GC 15

223 Popkes, Amy Professional Silver Springs G&CC 15

223 Bearchell, Wade Professional PGA of Alberta Member 15

241 Lavoie, Shawn Professional Golf Supply House 14

241 McDonald, Darrell Life Member 14

241 Herkel, Chris Life Member PGA of Alberta Member 14

241 Fenske, Mike Professional Turner Valley GC 14

241 Chapman, Brent Professional Northern Bear GC 14

241 Willmer, Jeff Head Professional Whispering Pines G&CC 14

241 Wilson, John Head Professional Montgomery Glen GC 14

241 Oko, Blair Head Teaching
Professional Blair Oko Golf Academy 14
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

241 Vaughan, Jason Head Professional Miskanaw GC 14

250 Warwaruk, Dan Head Professional Highwood Golf 13

250 Frose, Patrick Professional Royal Mayfair GC 13

250 Mackay, Brent Professional PGA of Alberta Member 13

250 Boomer, Jim Executive
Professional Wolf Creek GR 13

250 Kuny, Brendan Professional Glendale G&CC 13

250 Stokes, Matt Apprentice 13

250 Murdoch, Jeff Professional PGA of Alberta Member 13

250 Seaman, Cory Executive
Professional Turner Valley GC 13

250 Jackson, Dallas Head Professional Cougar Creek GR 13

250 Bassen, Brian Life Member PGA of Alberta Member 13

250 Weich, Jordan Professional 13

250 Kenney, Michael Life Member 13

250 Prebushewski, Ted Life Member 13

250 Skalski, Dymon Apprentice 13

250 Kruger, Blaine Professional Cougar Creek GR 13

250 Vasquez, Alvaro Apprentice Cottonwood G&CC 13

266 Shouldice, Scott Head Professional Sundre GC 12

266 Keebler, Cole Apprentice 12

266 MacKinnon,
Jennifer Professional Earl Grey GC 12

266 Allred, Scott Executive
Professional Elbow Springs GC 12

266 Becker, Nicholas Professional Golf Traders - Calgary 12

266 Garbutt, Shane Apprentice 12

272 Woodward, Ryan Professional PGA of Alberta Member 11

272 Turner, Scott Professional The Golf Collective 11

272 Yaremovich, Cody Professional Eagle Rock GC 11

272 Orban, Scott Executive
Professional McKenzie Meadows GC 11

272 Maegaard, Jae Head Professional Paradise Canyon GR 11

272 Matthews, Ben Professional Miskanaw GC 11
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

278 Myren, Jay Professional Riverside Golf Academy 10

278 Young, Steven Executive
Professional Banff Springs GC 10

278 Drake, David Executive
Professional Pine Hills GC 10

278 McArthur, Bruce Head Teaching
Professional

Canada Golf Card Driving
Range 10

278 Helland, Kinley Apprentice Nanton GC 10

278 Beckwith, Mark Life Member 10

278 Perron, Melissa Head Professional Olds GC 10

278 Thomlinson, Chad Executive
Professional Priddis Greens G&CC 10

278 Fraser, Garrett Head Professional Big Buck Golf Centre 10

278 Cook, Matthew Apprentice Canyon Meadows G&CC 10

278 Mills, Sean Apprentice 10

278 Ritchie, Doug Professional Stony Plain GC 10

278 Griffiths, Kathryn Apprentice 10

278 Yeske, Travis Head Professional River Ridge G&CC 10

278 Hargreaves,
Landon

Executive
Professional Highlands GC 10

278 Nordin, Ryan Apprentice 10

278 Thephasouvanh,
Veeraphon

Executive
Professional The Links at Spruce Grove 10

295 Walker, Dean Life Member 9

295 Clymer, JP Head Professional Raven Crest G&CC 9

295 Fisher, Ryan Apprentice 9

295 MacDonald, Bob Professional Douglasdale GC 9

295 Beeston, Connor Professional Raven Crest G&CC 9

295 Linquist, Jerry Executive
Professional Lewis Estates GC 9

295 Strong, Corey Head Professional The Track 9

295 Pederson, Adam Executive
Professional Fort Saskatchewan G&CC 9

295 Forshner, Judy Executive
Professional Glencoe G&CC (The) 9

295 Carter, Rhonda Professional Golf Fanatics 9
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

295 Diduck, Jeff Apprentice Modern Golf 9

295 Graf, Kevin Executive
Professional Woodside GC 9

307 Gardner, Josh Professional PGA of Alberta Member 8

307 Werbicki, Adam Professional Derrick G&WC (The) 8

307 Allred, Keaton Apprentice River Ridge G&CC 8

307 Provencal, Ryan Apprentice Westlock GC 8

307 Laurie, Spence Professional GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 8

307 Hillcoff, Mark Professional Woodside GC 8

307 Wilkowich, Kim Life Member 8

307 Reimer, Jamie Professional Golf Fanatics 8

307 Monk, Joel Head Professional D’Arcy Ranch GC 8

307 Ostapczuk, Stan Life Member 8

307 Kenneford, Peter Head Professional 8

307 Vold, Ryan Life Member 8

307 Oliphant, Brian Head Professional Connaught GC 8

307 Collins, Cory Professional Golf Traders - Edmonton 8

307 Johnstone, Brian Head Professional Gilwood G&CC 8

307 Bennett, Justin Head Professional Alberta Springs GR 8

307 Davison, Joshua Head Professional RedTail Landing GC 8

307 Deneer, John Head Teaching
Professional Alberta Golf 8

307 Dereniuk, Dean Head Professional Meadowlands GC 8

307 Conroy, Quinn Apprentice Pinebrook G&CC 8

307 Kerby, James Professional 8

328 Palamaruk, Lance Professional Lac La Biche G&CC 7

328 Fiske, Todd Professional 7

328 Robinson, Tyler Apprentice The Quarry 7

328 Lockert, Josh Head Professional Carstairs GC 7

328 Drolet, Taylor Professional GOLFTEC Calgary Beacon
Hill 7

328 Jenkinson, Garett Head Teaching
Professional Total Golf 7

328 Stoski, Justin Professional 7
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

328 Conroy, Carson Apprentice 7

328 McKenzie, Chris Head Professional Miskanaw GC 7

328 Auger, Harvey Professional Eagle Point GC 7

328 Zubiak, Kris Head Professional Sturgeon Valley G&CC 7

328 Lautner, Tyler Professional Cottonwood G&CC 7

328 Rundell, Rachelle Professional PGA of Alberta Member 7

328 Scinski, Taylor Executive
Professional The Quarry 7

328 Hemstreet, Paul Professional The City of Calgary Golf 7

328 Fujii, Brett Professional The Golf Factory 7

328 McLeay, Rob Head Teaching
Professional Riverside Golf Academy 7

328 Doucette, Ryan Professional adidas Golf Canada 7

328 Brandt, Kyle Professional Derrick G&WC (The) 7

347 Lynes, Kevin Head Professional Barrhead GC 6

347 Dekens, Jordan Executive
Professional Sturgeon Valley G&CC 6

347 Robillard, James Apprentice Edmonton CC 6

347 Butz, Wesley Professional Fort McMurray GC 6

347 Carter, Terry Executive
Professional

National Golf Academy at
McCall Lake 6

347 Corrigan, Mark Professional The Cart Locker 6

347 Workman, Luke Professional Glencoe G&CC Teaching
Centre 6

347 Rushnell, John Professional Castlegar Golf Club 6

355 Sinclair, Evan Professional PGA of Alberta Member 5

355 Donihee, Chris Apprentice Valley Ridge GC 5

355 Buttar, Blair Professional 5

355 Cassidy, Kayde Professional PGA of Alberta Member 5

355 Mills, Matthew Apprentice Douglasdale GC 5

355 Freeman,
Alexandra Professional 5

355 Ha, Jennifer Professional Priddis Greens G&CC 5

355 Dale, Craig Professional Modern Golf 5
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

355 Norlin, Al Executive
Professional Alberta Springs GR 5

355 Riley, Alan Life Member 5

355 Manz, Dean Professional Tagmarshal 5

355 Spriddle, Dean Professional Evergreen GC 5

355 Rumpel, Chad Head Professional Eagle Rock GC 5

355 Fewer, Nick Apprentice Lynx Ridge GC 5

355 Wright, Trent Executive
Professional

Coyote Creek Golf & RV
Resort 5

355 Miller, Aaron Professional Trackman Canada
(Ontario) 5

355 Dew, Brenda Professional Jasper Park Lodge GC 5

355 Lunge, Connor Professional Medicine Hat G&CC 5

355 Herbach, Ryan Head Professional Elbow Springs GC 5

355 Sear, Geoff Professional 5

355 Beauchemin,
Pierre Life Member 5

355 Callum, David Executive
Professional Fort McMurray GC 5

355 Collett, Gerry Professional 5

355 Fagan, Shawn 5

355 Ward, Kerry Executive
Professional Lacombe G&CC 5

355 Hall, Wayne Life Member 5

355 Holland, Scott Life Member 5

382 Moussa, Jaman Professional Country Club Tour 4

382 Mortensen, Miles Head Professional Kananaskis Country GC 4

382 Nikirk, Dave Head Teaching
Professional

Mickelson National Golf
Academy 4

385 Krawczuk, Phillip Professional PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Roth, Jason Head Professional Crowsnest Pass GC 3

385 Evans, Kirk Head Professional Innisfail GC 3

385 Easthope, Kevin Head Professional Sandpiper G&CC 3

385 Brindley, Jason 3

385 Vandermey, Ron Head Professional Lewis Estates GC 3
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

385 Watt, Tim Executive
Professional D’Arcy Ranch GC 3

385 Cameron, Dan Head Teaching
Professional

National Golf Academy at
Confederation Park GC 3

385 Truong, Matthew Professional RedTail Landing GC 3

385 Griffith, Greg Head Professional Fox Hollow GC 3

385 Maclean, Jordan Head Teaching
Professional GOLFTEC Edmonton 3

385 Wit, Tanner Apprentice 3

385 MacLeod, Paul Professional PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Fowler, John Apprentice Wintergreen G&CC 3

385 Barkway, Matt Executive
Professional Paradise Canyon GR 3

385 Melbourne, Chris Apprentice Red Deer G&CC 3

385 Corriveau, Kyle Head Professional Fort McMurray GC 3

385 Duckworth,
Jameson Apprentice Belvedere G&CC 3

385 Penny, Bill Life Member 3

385 Waldbauer, Cam Head Professional Henderson Lake GC 3

385 Thompson, Rick Professional 3

385 Murchison, Bill Life Member 3

385 Campbell, Adam Apprentice Bonnyville G&CC 3

385 Toshack, Robert Professional Longshotz Golf 3

385 Prosser, Brett Professional PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Carlson, Hunter Apprentice Golf Town Edmonton West 3

385 Weiss, Zac Professional Lethbridge CC 3

385 Istvanffy, Janelle Professional Earl Grey GC 3

385 Luciano, Luke Professional Redwood Meadows G&CC 3

385 Jetten, Taylor Professional Lethbridge CC 3

385 Moug, John Apprentice Country Hills GC 3

385 Coli, Patrick Professional Carnmoney GC 3

385 MacDuff, Brent Professional 3

385 Alvarez, Dario Professional Double Circle Golf 3
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

385 Gladue, Jason Professional Klo Tela Sandz Driving
Range 3

385 Collins, Brendan Professional 3

385 Paulson, Michael Professional Pure Move Golf 3

385 Wilson, Jay Life Member 3

385 Hornes-McNichol,
Sarah Jane Apprentice River Spirit GC 3

385 Kollman, Brian Life Member PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Brown, Ryan Apprentice 3

385 Milne, Ray Life Member Derrick G&WC (The) 3

385 Balog, Brock Professional TaylorMade Golf Canada 3

385 Ward, Jeff 3

385 Borsa, Scott Professional 3

385 Dick, Wayne Professional PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Rundell, Luke Professional Rundell Golf Academy 3

385 Berger, Derek Professional 3

385 Penfold, Carl Head Professional 3

385 Thomas, Garrett Apprentice Heritage Pointe GC 3

385 Jurak, Todd Professional 3

385 Richardson, Steve Professional 3

385 Vincent, Matthew 3

385 Fisher, Kaleb Apprentice 3

385 Roy, Jerry Professional PGA of Alberta Member 3

385 Williscroft, Kirk Professional 3

385 Hogan, Kevin Head Professional Victoria GC 3

385 Ohlhauser, Craig Apprentice Land-O-Lakes GC 3

443 Moore, Ryan Head Professional Ponoka GC 2

443 Roy, Kenny Professional Golf Traders - Calgary 2

443 Grabo, Brendan Apprentice Ponoka GC 2

443 Butcher, Sean Professional D’Arcy Ranch GC 2

443 Hendry, Cole Professional 2

443 Broderson, Lyle Head Professional Claresholm GC 2

443 Ellerman, Trevor Head Professional Desert Blume GC 2
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Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

443 Engel, Jared Professional PGA of Alberta Member 2

443 Fox, Andrew Professional 7 Generations Golf
Association 2

443 Lancaster, Scott Apprentice Cardiff G&CC 2

443 Bosch, Mike Professional Pinebrook G&CC 2

443 ODoherty, Patrick Professional PGA of Alberta Member 2

443 Down, Dana Professional Canmore G&CC 2
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